14/03/2022

Corrigendum 01

Tender no.2021-22/06

Based on the various bidders requisition and for getting more competitive response the
Bid submission last date for the above mentioned Tender is extended from 14/03/2022

to 22/03/2022.
A
@l

4
Principal Director (T)



